January 10, 1986

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT

I, David Lurie, Local Registrar of the City of Minneapolis, County of Hennepin, State of Minnesota, by virtue of authority vested in me by law, do hereby appoint Jeanette Lindquist as Deputy Local Registrar for the City of Minneapolis, effective January 13, 1986.

Dated January 10, 1986

Local Registrar

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT

I, Jeanette Lindquist, do accept the appointment of Deputy Local Registrar for the City of Minneapolis, effective January 13, 1986.

Dated 1-10-1986

Jeanette Lindquist

Deputy Local Registrar

Jeanette Lindquist

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED FEB -4 1986

Oven anderson Grove

Secretary of State

+36445